
Date of Upload: 16-09-2024 Upto the quarter ending: 30.06.2024
Report Version: 1 No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP 

 Total 

Motor 
 Health 

 Personal 

Accident 
  Travel 

 Total 

Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments ** 

 

Miscellan

eous 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 4,017        1,890     332       2,222     78,354      1,45,610    2,23,964      5,58,000      3,351       106       5,61,457      1,320                         1,620      2,411                                      49                                          -                 -                 4,789       8,01,849      

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 1,352        1,366     69         1,435     1,54,691    11,276      1,65,967      9,17,359      3,275       19        9,20,653      182                           154        1,535                                      4                                            2,60,628          -                 15,324     13,67,234    

(b) Reopened during the Period 102          50         10         60         3,069        1,299        4,368          6,638          220          -       6,858          32                             14          87                                          1                                            100                 -                 565         12,187        
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

(i)__________

(ii)

3 Claims Settled during the period

(a) paid during the period 659          751       70         821       1,18,429    9,770        1,28,199      8,00,015      2,588       48        8,02,651      117                           92          906                                         -                                         2,60,728          -                 10,630     12,04,803    

(b) Other adjustment(to be specified)

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 294          256       5           261       5,551        1,668        7,219          56,740        637          1          57,378        58                             46          221                                         1                                            -                 -                 1,748       67,226        
Other Adjustment.

(i) claims closed without payment

34            35         4           39         377          264          641            14,840        13            -       14,853        3                              2           17                                          -                                         -                 -                 45           15,634        

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)

6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 1,234        615       87         702       46,969      45,368      92,337        3,74,938      996          30        3,75,964      1,184                         92          640                                         9                                            -                 -                 4,484       4,76,646      

3 months to 6 months 661          425       44         469       36,522      6,299        42,821        69,280        723          11        70,014        85                             49          730                                         3                                            -                 -                 1,233       1,16,065      

6months to 1 year 847          365       60         425       14,386      9,478        23,864        87,184        730          15        87,929        91                             111        594                                         6                                            -                 -                 901         1,14,768      
1year and above 1,742        859       141       1,000     13,880      85,338      99,218        79,000        1,159       20        80,179        57                             1,335      925                                         35                                          -                 -                 1,637       1,86,128      

Upto the quarter ending 30.06.2024

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP 

 Total 

Motor 
 Health 

 Personal 

Accident 
  Travel 

 Total 

Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments ** 

 

Miscellan

eous 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,09,420    20,993   49,109   70,102   66,291      9,21,437    9,87,729      1,49,071      14,616      398       1,64,086      8,813                         12,784    99,777                                     6,078                                      47,091             -                 29,267     17,35,147    

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 50,036      4,199     322       4,521     58,737      79,518      1,38,255      2,55,158      9,204       318       2,64,680      469                           1,141      9,629                                      1,874                                      6,373              -                 9,550       4,86,528      

(b) Reopened during the Period 8,553        119       12         131       2,219        5,627        7,847          2,249          705          -       2,954          87                             245        670                                         16                                          1,114              -                 754         22,371        

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
(i)__________
(ii)

3 Claims Settled during the period

(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)_______
(ii)_______23,506      1,526     10,888   12,413   41,718      84,359      1,26,077      2,01,937      7,068       225       2,09,230      485                           766        2,483                                      64                                          7,054              -                 4,745       3,86,824      

(b) Other Adjustment(to be specified)(i)

4 Claims Repudiated during the period -161         986       1           987       2,014        6,126        8,139          2,275          2,080       0          4,355          42                             182        1,455                                      1                                            -                 -                 878         15,878        
Other Adjustment.

(i) claims closed without payment 188          3           -54        -51        38            933          971            12,790        14            -       12,804        -0                             -1          -421                                        -                                         -                 -                 -124        13,366        

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)

6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 42,814      5,482     4,267     9,749     22,076      2,50,952    2,73,028      33,092        3,696       346       37,134        2,936                         1,808      27,618                                     447                                         41,286             -                 8,534       4,45,353      

3 months to 6 months 26,872      1,980     197       2,177     21,713      42,945      64,657        80,988        2,361       12        83,361        -1,928                       2,905      6,897                                      1,578                                      110                 -                 2,805       1,89,435      

6months to 1 year 44,318      2,426     3,230     5,655     15,763      61,464      77,227        18,917        1,845       15        20,777        76                             3,137      11,568                                     810                                         -                 -                 3,752       1,67,321      

1year and above 2,08,553    13,035   29,910   42,945   20,660      5,85,768    6,06,428      34,629        5,902       62        40,593        2,021                         10,505    50,119                                     5,028                                      -                 -                 18,033     9,84,226      

Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Page 1 of 1


